USC Price

Sol Price School of Public Policy

Faculty and Staff Alphabetized Roster — FALL 2017

Abbas, Ali

Adjunct Faculty Office
Aguila, Emma
Banerjee, Tridib
Bento, Antonio
Boarnet, Marlon
Bostic, Raphael
Chen, Alice
Cooper, Terry
Currid-Halkett, Elizabeth
De la Roca, Jorge
Denhardt, Janet
Doherty, Kathleen
Duquette, Nicolas
Esparza, Nicole
Ferris, James

Gioia, Dana
Giuliano, Genevieve
Goldman, Dana
Graddy, Elizabeth
Graddy-Reed, Alex
Green, Richard
Greenwald, Howard
Heikkila, Eric

Kim, Annette
Knott, Jack
Krieger, Martin
Lakdawalla, Darius
Mazmanian, Dan
McCann, Pam
McFadden, Daniel
Melnick, Glenn
Moore Il, James E.
Musso, Juliet

FACULTY
RTH 314 740-0898
VKC 250 740-8172
RGL 226 821-0702
RGL 301A 740-4724
RGL 214 821-1762
RGL 301C 740-3696
RGL 201C 740-1220
VPD 414)] 821-1763
RGL 302 740-0371
RGL 301B 740-4012
RGL 326 821-4659
Sacramento  (916) 637-8978
RGL 201B 740-2773
RGL 234 821-2236
RGL 208 821-4237
RGL 210 740-0388
THH 355K 740-2797
RGL 216 740-3956
VPD 412A 821-7948
RGL 312D 740-0350
RGL 222 821-2838
RGL 331B 740-4093
RGL 228 740-0397
RGL 301D 821-1037
RGL 305 740-0910
RGL 312A 740-0350
RGL 317 740-3957
VPD 414K 821-7957
RGL 324 740-2323
RGL 201F 740-6841
VPD 401C 821-7955
VPD 210F 740-6526
GER 240 740-0595
Sacramento  (916) 637-8986
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aliabbas@usc.edu

eaguilav@usc.edu
tbanerje@usc.edu
abento@usc.edu
boarnet@usc.edu
bostic@usc.edu
alicejc@usc.edu
tlcooper@usc.edu
currid@usc.edu
delaroc@usc.edu
denhardt@usc.edu
kdoherty@usc.edu
nduquett@usc.edu
neesparz@usc.edu
jferris@usc.edu
gioia@usc.edu
giuliano@usc.edu
dpgoldma@usc.edu
graddy@usc.edu
graddyre@usc.edu
richarkg@usc.edu
greenwa@usc.edu
heikkila@usc.edu
annettek@usc.edu
jhknott@usc.edu
krieger@usc.edu
dlakdawa@usc.edu
mazmania@usc.edu
pmccann@usc.edu
dmcfadde@usc.edu
gmelnick@usc.edu
jmoore@usc.edu
musso@usc.edu


mailto:gioia@usc.edu
mailto:dmcfadde@usc.edu

Myers, Dowell
Nichol, Mike
Painter, Gary
Pisano, Jane
Redfearn, Christian
Resh, William
Rezaee, Janna
Robertson, Peter
Romley, John
Schweitzer, Lisa
Sloane, David

Sood, Neeraj

Suro, Roberto

Tang, Shui Yan

von Winterfeldt, Detlof
Zissimopoulos, Julie

Denhardt, Robert
Falletta, Elizabeth
Lewis, LaVonna
McCarthy, T.J.
Miller, Jennifer
Natoli, Deborah
Phillips, Mark
Thom, Michael

Blanc, Tara

Leach, William
Rawlings, Kelly
Vertenten, Dora

Rose, Adam
Rosoff, Heather
Trish, Erin
Wei, Dan

FACULTY (Cont’d)

RGL 301F 740-7095
RGL 212 740-2355
VPD 207C 740-8754
Off site (213) 763-3301
RGL 321 821-1364
RGL 201D 821-7844
RGL 307 821-5698
RGL 236 740-0353
VPD 414A 821-7965
RGL 311 (323) 547-0658
RGL 313 740-5768
VPD 412C 821-7949
ASC 324F 821-6263
RGL 206 740-0379
GER 240 740-0992
VPD 412H 821-7947

TEACHING FACULTY

Sacramento  (916) 637-8989

RGL 240 740-3267
RGL 309 740-4280
RGL 220 740-6880
RGL 319 821-5799
RGL 202 740-8584
RGL 300 740-0210
RGL 232 740-1010

TEACHING FACULTY (NON-RESIDENT)

Off-site
Off-site (310) 270-8202
Off-site (480) 229-6090
Off-site

RESEARCH FACULTY

RGL 230 740-8022
RTH 314 740-0896
VPD 412G 821-6178
UGW 100D 740-0034
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dowell@usc.edu
mnichol@usc.edu
gpainter@usc.edu
jpisano@nhm.org
redfearn@usc.edu
wresh@usc.edu
jrezaee@usc.edu
robertso@usc.edu
romley@usc.edu
Ischweit@usc.edu
dsloane@usc.edu
nsood@usc.edu
suro@usc.edu
stang@usc.edu
winterfe@usc.edu
zissimop@usc.edu

rdenhard@usc.edu
falletta@usc.edu
llewis@usc.edu
timccart@usc.edu
mill136@usc.edu
natoli@usc.edu
mdphilli@usc.edu

michael.d.thom@usc.edu

blanc@usc.edu
leachw@usc.edu
krawling@usc.edu
Kingsley@usc.edu

Adam.Rose@usc.edu

rosoff@usc.edu
etrish@usc.edu
danwei@usc.edu


mailto:romley@usc.edu
mailto:natoli@usc.edu
mailto:michael.d.thom@usc.edu

Ross, Stan

Bebitch Jeffe, Sherry
Dalton, Philip
Geffner, Carol
Ginsburg, Paul
Harris, Michael
Knatz, Geraldine
Mitchell, Leonard
Pisano, Mark
Southers, Erroll
Zerunyan, Frank

Antolin, Julito (NroTC)
Barnes, Evan (NroTC)

Chezem, Justin (aroTc)
Cox, Matthew (NroTC)

Delwiche, Angela (aroTc)

Dinh, Luke (aFroTC)

Entsminger, Grant (\roTc)

DISTINGUISHED FELLOW

Off-site

PROFESSORS OF THE PRACTICE

RGL 312
RGL 224
RGL 301E
VPD 401H
RGL 315
KAP 213
UGW 101F
RGL 312
VKC 371
RGL 200

(310) 785-4077

stanley.ross@ey.com

740-2075 jeffe@usc.edu
740-0387 pdalton@usc.edu
821-5914 cgeffner@usc.edu
821-6182 pginsbur@usc.edu
821-0467 meharris@usc.edu
740-0603 knatz@portla.org
740-1487 mitchell@usc.edu
740-1280 mpisano@usc.edu
740-9961 southers@usc.edu
740-0036 fzerunya@usc.edu

ROTC FACULTY

PED 101
PED 101
PED 110
PED 101
PED 110
PED 112
PED 101

Michelsen, Christopher (v\roTc) PED 101

Nelson, Olivia (aFroTC)
Schultz, Robert (v\roTc)
Skinner, James (arRoTC)

Baer, William
Bjur, Wesley
Burke, Catherine
Caiden, Gerald
Carter, Robert
Clayton, Ross
Friss, Lois
Kreditor, Alan
Lopez-Lee, David
McEachern, Alexander
Mars, David

PED 112
PED 101
PED 110

740-1841 julito.antolin@rotc.usc.edu
740-1844 evan.barnes@rotc.usc.edu
740-1854 justin.chezem@rotc.usc.edu
740-1870 matthew.cox@rotc.usc.edu
740-1852 angela.delwiche@usc.edu
740-6602 luke.dinh@rotc.usc.edu
740-1842 grant.entsminger@rotc.usc.edu

740-1848 christopher.michelsen@rotc.usc.edu

740-2670 olivia.nelson@rotc.usc.edu
740-7483 robert.schultz@rotc.usc.edu
740-1873 james.skinner@rotc.usc.edu

EMERITI FACULTY

Off-site

Sacramento

Off-site (626) 573-0867
Off-site (213)740-0381
Off-site

Sacramento

Off-site (805) 241-3379
Off-site

Off site (213) 740-0376
Off-site (760) 729-5614
Off-site

Page 3 of 10

baer@usc.edu
bjur@usc.edu
cburke@usc.edu
caiden@usc.edu
robertc@usc.edu
rclayton@starstream.net
Ifriss@usc.edu
kreditor@usc.edu
lopezlee@usc.edu
amceache@usc.edu
shunra@aol.com


mailto:mpisano@usc.edu

Myrtle, Robert
Nelson, E. Kim
Newland, Chester
Petak, William
Rabinovitz, Francine
Schmidt, Warren
Siegel, Gilbert
Stallings, Robert
Sundeen, Richard
Tranquada, Robert
Wholey, Joseph
Williams, William J.

Abrahamyan, Ann
Aisenbrey, Giles (aroTc)
Alexander, Suzanne
Alvarez Leon, Luis
Axeen, Sarah

Azarcon Levandis, Melissa
Bagdasarian, Ani

Bahl, Deepak

Barajas, Karla
Barthold, Douglas
Benitez, Milrose
Benitez, Ravaut

Behrle, Mebus
Berhane, Nikki
Bersofsky, Melissa
Bhalla, Caroline
Blanco, Hilda

Brandon, Sarah

Burgos, Anthony
Bustillo, Janet

Byrnes, Karen
Chantarasompoth, Jan
Choi, Jung Hyun
Choksy, Seema

Coelho, Ashley

Como, Marcus
Coucheron-Aamot, Will

EMERITI FACULTY (Cont’d)

Off-site
Sacramento
Sacramento
Off-site
Off-site
Off-site
Off-site
Off-site
Off-site
Off-site
Virginia
Mississippi

VKC 253
PED 110
RGL 238
VPD 207
VPD 414
CAL 130D
RGL 201
UGW 101E
RGL 102
VPD 212B
CAL 130-22
RGL 331
VPD 201D
CAL 130H
SCT 1504H
VPD 207A
UGW 100E
VPD 412
RGL 242
VKC 382
VPD 212D
UGW 101L
VPD 207
VPD 301
RGL 301
CAL 130-4
RGL 111C

(213)740-0378
(707) 751-1903

(310) 377-3872
(831) 626-1350
(310) 443-1969
(310) 541-8087
(626) 331-0280

(626) 403-1804
(703) 524-3722
(601) 583-4815

STAFF

740-9869
740-1850
740-1532
821-9819
821-7959
821-8176
740-9492
740-9491
740-1460
821-6477
821-8239
821-5468
821-5536
821-0425
821-8243
821-7008
821-2431
821-6480
740-0369
821-2202
821-6122
821-6194
821-9732
821-8882
821-8177
740-3584
740-0710
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myrtle@usc.edu
eknscarg@aol.com
newland@usc.edu
petak@usc.edu
frabinov@aol.com
wschmidt@usc.edu
gsiegel@usc.edu
rstallin@usc.edu
rsundeen@usc.edu
tranquad@usc.edu
wholey@usc.edu
willw@usc.edu

annabrah@usc.edu
giles.aisenbrey@rotc.usc.edu
alexal@usc.edu
alva373@usc.edu
axeen@usc.edu
mazarcon@usc.edu
anib@usc.edu
bahl@usc.edu
kbarajas@usc.edu
bart665@usc.edu
mebenite@usc.edu
rbenitez@usc.edu
behrle@usc.edu
berhane@usc.edu
bersofsk@usc.edu
cbhalla@usc.edu
hblanco@usc.edu
sbrandon@usc.edu
ab_430@price.usc.edu
jbustill@usc.edu
karenbyr@usc.edu
chantara@usc.edu
choijung@usc.edu
choksy@usc.edu
acoelho@usc.edu
como@usc.edu
couchero@usc.edu


mailto:alexa1@usc.edu
https://my.usc.edu/wp/faculty/ViewDetail.do?uscpvid=sckx2gg7
mailto:mebenite@usc.edu
mailto:hblanco@usc.edu
mailto:acoelho@usc.edu

STAFF (Cont’d)

Creighton, Robert UuGW 101J 740-0202 rlcreigh@usc.edu
Croomes, Stacey UGW 101K 821-8866 scroomes@usc.edu
Danczyk, Paul Sacramento  (916) 637-8988 danczyk@usc.edu
Davis, Conyers VPD 201C 821-1748 cd_023@usc.edu
DesCombes, Kristen SCT 1504-3 821-0417 descombe@usc.edu
Des Lauriers, Cathy PED 115B 821-1034 cathyd@usc.edu
Dimapindan, Benedict SCT 1504D 821-8250 bdimapin@usc.edu
Drummond, Trinity (arrotc) PED 112 740-1862  trinity.drummond@rotc.usc.edu
Dsouza, Sylvia SCT 1504J 821-8179 sylviads@usc.edu
Dupas, Vangie CAL 130-E 821-8187 dupas@usc.edu
Durén, Tomas UGW 101J 740-4283 tduran@usc.edu
Ekerling, Suzanne RGL 331A 740-5516 ekerling@usc.edu
Ellis, Marilyn CAL 130F 740-1463 mellis@usc.edu
Esquivel, Sarah RGL 111A 740-0399 sesquive@usc.edu
Fatemi, Shahla VKC 386 821-0423 shahlafa@usc.edu
Feldman, Doug UGW 100K 740-5580 feldmand@usc.edu
Fewox, Stacia VPD 207 740-8582 stacia.fewox@usc.edu
Flanagan, Deirdre SCT 1504 740-2695 dmflanag@usc.edu
Frappier, Jennifer RGL 328 740-5822 frappier@usc.edu
Frye, Meggy UGW 101P 821-8175 mfrye@usc.edu
Fu, Ning VPD 401A 821-9738 nfu@usc.edu
Gascue, Laura VPD 210G 821-7950 gascue@usc.edu
Gautsch, Susan CAL 130J 821-2860 gautsch@usc.edu
Gatchalian, Elizabeth UGW 101N 821-8180 egatchal@usc.edu
Gatchalian, Rogelio (n\roTc) PED 101 740-2663 rogelio.gatchalian@rotc.usc.edu
George, Daniel RGL 242 821-6466 danielge@usc.edu
Gomez, Carmen RGL 108 740-6842 cgomez@usc.edu
Gonzalez, Marisol Rios RGL 111B 740-0527 marisolr@usc.edu
Goulding, Megan VPD 207B 821-1761 mgouldin@usc.edu
Gujuluva, Nalini UGW 101N 821-0418 gujuluva@usc.edu
Gulin, lain RGL 331 821-2202 gulin@usc.edu
Harada, Ann VPD 412F 821-1764 harada@usc.edu
Harris, Joshua RGL 102D 740-3915 harrisjc@usc.edu
Hedden, Corey VKC 366 821-5999 chedden@usc.edu
Hedden, Ryan VKC 366 821-6989 hedden@usc.edu
Hedt, Stephanie VPD 401B 821-4555 hedt@usc.edu
Henares, Arturo ACC B8 821-6018 henares@usc.edu
Heun-Johnson, Hanke VPD 412 821-5185 heunjohn@usc.edu
Hicks, Aubrey RGL 201E 821-2550 aubreyhi@usc.edu
Himelstein, Allyson VKC 382 740-0533 ahimelst@usc.edu
Hoggard, Zabrina (arFrotc)  PED 112 740-1867 zabrina.hoggard@rotc.usc.edu
Holtermans, Rogier UGW 100H 740-4297 rogierho@usc.edu
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https://my.usc.edu/wp/faculty/ViewDetail.do?uscpvid=scxd9wn3
mailto:ekerling@usc.edu
mailto:sesquive@usc.edu
mailto:danielge@usc.edu

Hong, Jennifer
Horn, David
Hsu, Jennifer
Hyun, Yurri
loki, Cathy
Ipapo, Khristina
Jackson, Dion
Johnson, Anne
Johnson, Kattie

Kavakelis, Lisa (\roTC)

Kay, Allison

Kim, Jennifer
Kim, Julie

King, Carole
Kipling, Richard
Knight, Tara
Kurdian, Caroline
Labich, Julie

Lam, Maria
Lambert, Stephen
Lansdown, Marcia
Leaf, Duncan

Lee, Jim

Lee, Juliet

Lee, Kelly

Li, Jingjie (Ginger)
Loggins, Matt
Mahoy, Scott
Malisos, Samantha
Mann, Joyce
McPartlan, James
Mendez, Miguel
Milligan, Lisa
Millward, Gregg
Muranaka, June
Nguyen, Hanh
Noguera, Juan
Nordahl, Regina

Nwachukwu, Ivana aFroTc)
Ordaz, Ismael (NroTC)

Oto, Robert

Padilla-Martinez, Rosana

STAFF (Cont’d)

RGL 102E
RGL 108D
CAL 130-17
VKC 365
PED 115A
VPD 214D
UGW 101G
RGL 201
VKC 367
PED 101
RGL 312
VKC 379C
RGL 102C
SCT 1504L
VPD 401D
VPD 401F
VPD 210
SCT 1504G
CAL 130J
UGW 101R
VPD 201C
VPD 214D
RGL 102B
Sacramento
VKC 253
RGL 306
VKC 378
UGW 101M
VPD 412
VKC 253
CAL 130B
SCT 1504
Off-site
VKC 376
RGL 102D
VPD 412
VKC 370
RGL 312C
PED 112
PED 101
Sacramento
RGL 301

740-6539
740-0525
821-2517
740-1390
740-2770
821-8877
821-6145
740-4618
740-4535
740-1878
740-0350
821-0837
740-1205
740-5134

821-7943
821-7940
821-8188
821-8181
821-2412
821-1748
821-6474
740-4723

(916) 637-8972
821-1330
740-1466
821-1511
821-6147
821-7960
740-0547
740-6081
821-0429

740-1776
740-0529
821-7025
740-2928
740-1920
740-1861
740-1868

(916) 637-8969
740-3415
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jenc@usc.edu
dhorn@usc.edu
hsujenni@usc.edu
yhyun@usc.edu
cioki@usc.edu
Kipapo@usc.edu
dljackso@usc.edu
annemjoh@usc.edu
kdjohnso@usc.edu
lisa.kavakelis@rotc.usc.edu
ak_295@price.usc.edu
kim812@usc.edu
juliethk@usc.edu
carolek@usc.edu
rkipling@usc.edu
knight@usc.edu
ck_750@usc.edu
samere@usc.edu
mlam@usc.edu
lamb658@usc.edu
MI_707@usc.edu
dleaf@usc.edu
jiml@usc.edu
julietle@usc.edu
kwl@usc.edu
jingjiel@usc.edu
loggins@usc.edu
mahoy@usc.edu
malisos@usc.edu
joyceman@usc.edu
mcpartla@usc.edu
momendez@usc.edu
Imilliga@usc.edu
gmillwar@usc.edu
jmuranak@usc.edu
hn_939@usc.edu
jnoguera@usc.edu
rnordahl@usc.edu
ivana.nwachukwu@rotc.usc.edu
ismael.ordaz@rotc.usc.edu
roto@usc.edu
rosana.martinez@usc.edu



Pandey, Beneet
Parks, Richard
Pascual, Emmanuel (n\roTc)
Patton, Kristi
Peralta, Mary

Perry, Kimberly
Peterson, Jan
Pittman, Jesse
Prager, Fynnwin
Rabideau, Brendan
Reiss, Bonnie
Ridgeway, Leslie
Robinson, Derek
Rodgers, Constance
Rosano, Heidi
Rosen, Jovanna
Royston, Tommy
Rush, Carol
Sarreal-Wilson, Cristina
Savior, Valerie
Savoulian, Sonia
Schwartz, Jonathan
Showalter, Catherine
Sigman, Erin

Sims, Marianne Gonzales
Slade, Lionel

Smith, Roger
Sommer, Russ
Sonego, John
Stambler, Devin
Stayton, Ashleigh
St. Clair, Patty
Steele, Scott
Stephenson, Victor (aAroTc)
Stoughton, Marsha
Sulcer, Ken (aroTc)
Sylvester, Emily
Taylor, Briana
Thomas, Shaunna
Tibayan, Nina
Tostado, Ellie
Tysinger, Brian

STAFF (Cont’d)

VPD 214B
VKC 372
PED 101
SCT 1504M
RGL 328
CAL 130-23
SCT 1504E
VKC 374
RTH 322
VPD 214D
VPD 201E
SCT 1504C
RGL 111
RGL 312B
SCT 1504K
VPD 207
Sacramento
RGL 108E
VPD 412E
VKC 382A
VKC 385
CAL 130C
UGW 100L
CAL 130-10
Sacramento
RGL 242
VPD 401D
VKC 384
SCT 1504F
VPD 401B
Sacramento
VPD 212C
Sacramento
PED 110
PED 101
PED 115A
UGW 101G
VPD 412
VKC 369
RGL 331C
CAL 130-16
VPD 210B

821-6475
740-8181
740-7413
821-8182
821-1031
821-8183
821-8242
821-1262
740-5747
821-7962
740-1167
821-5615
740-1036
740-0357
821-8189
821-8930

(916) 637-8974
740-9852
821-1408
740-7481
740-7779
821-6992
740-8353
821-8199

(916) 637-8962
740-2174
821-8851
740-3536
821-8244
821-7967

(916) 637-8970
821-6479

(916) 637-8985
740-1851
740-1839
740-4026
821-7012
821-7968
740-3025
740-0969
740-1461
821-7964

Page 7 of 10

bpandey@usc.edu
richard@usc.edu

emmanuel.pascual@rotc.usc.edu

kkpatton@usc.edu
meperalt@usc.edu
perryk@usc.edu
janispet@usc.edu
jpittman@usc.edu
fprager@usc.edu
rabideau@usc.edu
breiss@usc.edu
Iridgewa@usc.edu
derekrob@usc.edu
crodgers@usc.edu
hdeleon@usc.edu
jovannar@usc.edu
troyston@usc.edu
crush@usc.edu
crwilson@usc.edu
savior@usc.edu
sonias@usc.edu
jonls@usc.edu
cshowalt@usc.edu
erinsigm@usc.edu
marianng@usc.edu
Is_837@price.usc.edu
rogersmi@usc.edu
rdsommer@usc.edu
sonego@usc.edu
dstamble@usc.edu
stayton@usc.edu
pstclair@usc.edu
ssteele@usc.edu

victor.stephenson@rotc.usc.edu

stoughto@usc.edu
kenyata.sulcer@rotc.usc.edu
emilysyl@usc.edu
brianawh@usc.edu
sthomas@usc.edu
tibayan@usc.edu
tostado@usc.edu
btysinge@usc.edu


mailto:jonls@usc.edu
mailto:pstclair@usc.edu
mailto:brianawh@usc.edu

Uyeda, Galil

Valentine Deguzman, VickKi

Van Dort, Harry
Van Nuys, Karen
Vera, Kukla
Wallis, Jillian
Walz, Jennifer
Wang, Curtis
Ward, Donnajean
Williams, Libby
Williams, Nick
Wilson, Christine
Yu, Joanna C.
Zhang, Krystle
Zhao, Yanbo
Zhou, Bo

Zhou, Henu

STAFF (Cont’d)

pricefac-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
pricestaff-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
priceall-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
priceaff_fac-1@ mymaillists.usc.edu

Undergraduate Students

CAL 130-G 821-8191 guyeda@usc.edu
RGL 107A 821-1025 victoriv@usc.edu
VKC 378 740-7271 vandort@usc.edu
VPD 401C 821-8847 vannuys@usc.edu
VPD 401G 821-7978 kuklver@usc.edu
VPD 214B 821-6180 wallisj@usc.edu
VPD 401B 821-7951 walzj@usc.edu
CAL 130-20 821-6996 wangcurt@usc.edu
RGL 312D 740-0155 donnajw@usc.edu
UGW 101G 740-9494 ecwillia@usc.edu
VKC 377 740-8557 npwillia@usc.edu
RGL 108B 740-4127 wilsonca@usc.edu
VKC 253 821-1330 jcyu@usc.edu
RGL 108C 740-3353 krystlez@usc.edu
UGW 101K yanbozha@usc.edu
VPD 210D 821-6484 zhoub@usc.edu
VPD 214B 821-8876 henuzhao@usc.edu
E-MAIL ADDRESS GROUPS
Faculty
Staff

priceundgra-l@mymaillists.usc.edu

Masters Students

pricemstrs-1@ mymaillists.usc.edu
pricemha-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
pricempl-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
pricempa-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
pricempaonline-l@mymaillists.usc.edu

pricempp-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
pricemred-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
priceippam-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
priceeml-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
priceemha-l@mymaillists.usc.edu

Doctoral Students

pricedocs-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
pricephd-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
pricedppd-l@mymaillists.usc.edu

All faculty and staff
Adjunct Faculty

ALL Undergraduates

ALL SPPD Master Students

Master of Health Administration

Master of Planning/Planning and Development Studies
Master of Public Administration

Master of Public Administration Online Program
(MPA Online)

Master of Public Policy

Master of Real Estate Development

Master of Public Policy and Management (IPPAM)
Executive Master of Leadership

Executive Master of Health Administration

ALL SPPD Doctoral Students

Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.)
Doctor of Policy, Planning, and Development (DPPD)
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mailto:pricefac-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
mailto:pricestaff-l@mymaillists.usc.edu
mailto:priceall-l@mymaillists.usc.edu

FAX NUMBERS

CENTER OFFICE FAX NUMBER
Office of the Dean RGL 312 (213) 740-5379
Bedrosian Center RGL 201 (213) 740-0535
Business Office CAL 130E (213) 821-8245
Center for Economic Development UGW 101E (213) 821-6141
Center for Sustainable Cities UGW 100E (213) 821-6141
Center on Philanthropy and Public Policy VKC 374 (213) 821-4126
Faculty (Second Floor) RGL 204 (213) 740-0001
Faculty (Third Floor) RGL 303 (213) 740-1801
Information Technology RGL 242 (213) 740-5379
IPPAM VKC 253 (213) 821-1331
Leonard D. Schaeffer Center for
Health Policy and Economics VPD 212E (213) 740-3460
Lusk Center for Real Estate RGL 331 (213) 740-6170
METRANS RGL 107A (213) 740-0001
Office of Academic Programs RGL 102 (213) 821-4315
Office of Development and External Relations SCT 1500 (213) 821-8246
Office of Student Affairs RGL 108 (213) 740-7573
Career Services VKC 382 (213) 740-0373
Recruitment and Admissions RGL 111 (213) 740-7573
Population Dynamics Research Group RGL 301F (213) 740-1801
Sol Price Center for Social Innovation VPD 207 (213) 821-1751
Schwarzenegger Institute for State VPD 201 (213) 821-1742
and Global Policy
USC State Capital Center (Sacramento Center) (916) 444-7712
Air Force ROTC (AFROTC) PED 112 (213) 740-1863
Army ROTC (AROTC) PED 110 (213) 740-1866
Naval ROTC (NROTC) PED 101 (213) 740-1847

ROTC PROGRAMS

Air Force ROTC (AFROTC)  PED 112 (213) 740-2670 Mail Code 0651
Army ROTC (AROTC) PED 110 (213) 740-4026 Mail Code 0653
Naval ROTC (NROTC) PED 101 (213) 740-2663 Mail Code 0654
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BUILDING ADDRESSES

Ralph and Goldy Lewis Hall (RGL)
650 Childs Way, Los Angeles, CA 90089-0626 Mail Code 0626

VonKIleinSmid Center (VKC)
3518 Trousdale Parkway, Los Angeles, CA 90089-0626 Mail Code 0626

Dr. Verna and Peter Dauterive Hall (VPD)
635 Downey Way, Los Angeles, CA 90089-3331 Mail Code 3331
(3333 for Schaeffer Center)
Physical Education Building (PED)

3560 Watt Way, Los Angeles, CA 90089 (See ROTC Mail Codes Above)
Carole Little Building (CAL)

3434 S. Grand Avenue, Los Angeles, CA 90089-2816 Mail Code 2816
University Gateway (UGW)

3335 S. Figueroa Street, Unit A, Los Angeles, CA 90007 Mail Code 7273

USC Tower at South Park Center (SCT)
1150 S. Olive Street, Suite 1500, Los Angeles, CA 90015 Mail Code SCT 1500

USC State Capital Center (Sacramento Center)
1800 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95811-3004
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